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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Lucas303
SSGA

9.100 8.700 9.3509.150 36.300
2T 6 2 1T 1 

1 

Hailey Leblanc340
Phantom

8.925 9.100 9.2259.000 36.250
7 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Kiera Tilly342
Phantom

8.750 9.200 9.3508.900 36.200
11 1 6 1T 3 

3 

Hailey Kriz315
GLC

9.350 8.600 8.8509.300 36.100
1 7 1 7 4 

4 

Anjali Buradagunta321
GLC

9.000 9.150 8.8009.000 35.950
5 2 4T 8 5 

5 

Hannah Hight316
GLC

9.100 8.300 8.9009.050 35.350
2T 10 3 5T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Roderick309
GLC

9.025 8.900 8.5008.000 34.425
4 4 14 11 7 

7 

Allison Boda322
GLC

8.950 8.400 8.3508.500 34.200
6 9 12 12 8 

8 

Chloe Conca319
GLC

8.800 8.200 8.5508.600 34.150
10 11 11 10 9 

9 

Lexi Collins320
GLC

8.500 8.800 7.7508.750 33.800
15 5 7T 15 10 

10 

Morgan Lewandowski314
GLC

8.600 8.100 8.2508.750 33.700
13 12 7T 13T 11 

11 

Lina Scheffel308
GLC

8.550 8.500 9.1007.400 33.550
14 8 16 4 12 

12 

Riley Olander312
GLC

8.400 8.000 8.2508.700 33.350
16 13 9 13T 13 

13 

Katie Olvert311
GLC

8.875 7.400 8.9008.100 33.275
9 15 13 5T 14T

14T

Tessie Murphy327
SSGA

8.900 7.000 8.7508.625 33.275
8 16 10 9 14T

14T

Gwen DiBona306
SSGA

8.700 7.700 7.7007.600 31.700
12 14 15 16 16 

16 
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